—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Public Defender

Assist Public Defender

Senior Deputy Public Defender
Senior Deputy Public Defender
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender llI
Deputy Public Defender llI
Chief Public Defender Invest
Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Public Defender Investigator
Public Defender Investigator
Deputy Public Defender Il
Legal Office Exec Assistant - Conf
Legal Secretary/Supvr

Legal Secretary

Public Defender Investigator
Legal Process Clerk Il

Social Worker

Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender llI
Deputy Public Defender |

Legal Process Clerk |

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Public Defender Investigator

County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$161,081
$121,548
$108,222
$101,537
$92,844
$91,404
$87,700
$80,908
$78,885
$72,599
$70,400
$68,620
$63,184
$63,145
$61,501
$57,872
$54,399
$53,965
$42,853
$40,951
$38,529
$36,188
$32,799
$32,339
$31,777
$25,709
$13,432
$13,069
$11,896
$7,305
$7,191



32. General Aide Shasta County Public Defender $1,500
33. Data Entry Operator Il Shasta County Public Defender $797
34. Assist Social Worker Shasta County Public Defender $756



