	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Defender		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$161,081
2.	Assist Public Defender		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$121,548
3.	Senior Deputy Public Defender		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$108,222
4.	Senior Deputy Public Defender		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$101,537
5.	Deputy Public Defender III		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$92,844
6.	Deputy Public Defender III		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$91,404
7.	Deputy Public Defender III		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$87,700
8.	Chief Public Defender Invest		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$80,908
9.	Deputy Public Defender II		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$78,885
10.	Deputy Public Defender II		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$72,599
11.	Deputy Public Defender II		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$70,400
12.	Deputy Public Defender II		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$68,620
13.	Deputy Public Defender II		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$63,184
14.	Deputy Public Defender II		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$63,145
15.	Deputy Public Defender III		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$61,501
16.	Public Defender Investigator		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$57,872
17.	Public Defender Investigator		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$54,399
18.	Deputy Public Defender II		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$53,965
19.	Legal Office Exec Assistant - Conf		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$42,853
20.	Legal Secretary/Supvr		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$40,951
21.	Legal Secretary		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$38,529
22.	Public Defender Investigator		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$36,188
23.	Legal Process Clerk II		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$32,799
24.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$32,339
25.	Deputy Public Defender II		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$31,777
26.	Deputy Public Defender III		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$25,709
27.	Deputy Public Defender I		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$13,432
28.	Legal Process Clerk I		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$13,069
29.	Legal Secretary		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$11,896
30.	Legal Secretary		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$7,305
31.	Public Defender Investigator		Shasta County	Public Defender	\$7,191

32.	General Aide	Shasta County	Public Defender	\$1,500
33.	Data Entry Operator II	Shasta County	Public Defender	\$797
34.	Assist Social Worker	Shasta County	Public Defender	\$756